BUZBUZ IP20
Product feature
● Protection class IP20.
● Acousto-optical combination.
● The illumination form includes normally on, flashing, fade up.
● The lampshade is made of polycarbonate resin which is heat
and vibration resistant.
TL
Acousto-optical single tower light
702
T
L-702
Order code designations
Type Order code Specification Rated voltage/current Color
TL-702L normally on
12V/≤75mA   24V/≤75mA
36V/≤75mA   48V/≤75mA
75V/≤32mA  110V/≤32mA
220V/≤32mA
 Red-r
 Green-g
 Yellow-y
 White-w
 Blue-b
TL-702F flashing
TL-702S fade up
TL-702LI(C) Normally on, intermittent
(continuous) sound
TL-702FI(C) Flashing, intermittent
(continuous) sound
TL-702SI(C) Fade up, intermittent
(continuous) sound
No.
1 Illumination form L: normally on  F: flashing       S: fade up
2 Sounding form No marking: silent         I: intermittent         C: continuous